Kentville Mountain Bike Fest 2014 August 30 - September 1

Official Race Results

XC Team Relay Race, Saturday August 30

Three laps per each team member, short course at The Gorge, sprint up, shred down.

Teams of Two

Members: Team Name
1 Colin Ward, Calum MacEachen Candy Ass
2 Luke Bishop, Matthew Spicer Down Easter

Team of Three
Members: Team Name

1 Dave Marshall, Ryan Lindh,
lola doucet Where’s lola?

Plate
111
536

Plate

206

Time
21: 14
28:45

Time

33:22



XC Olympic Race, Sunday August 31

Race held at The Gorge. Individual race, mass start by category. Laps and distance

vary by category.
U13 Boys: One lap, shorter course.
Racer:

Evan West

Will Fleming
Matthew Bishop
Darian Ozen
Aidan Bezanson
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U13 Girls: One lap, shorter course.

Racer:
1 Biljana Belliveau
2 Ocean Doucet-Bernard

U15 Boys: Two laps, shorter course.

Racer:

Peter Vandermeulen
Devan Bates

Calum MacEachen
Matthew Spicer

Duncan Ferguson
Phoenix Doucet-Bernard
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DNF Luke Bishop

U15 Girls: Two laps, shorter course.

Racer:

1 Maddy West

Team

Ind.

Kings Edgehill
Ind.
Cyclesmith
Ind.

Team

Bike Monkey
TrailFlow

Team

Bike Monkey
Bike Monkey
Sweet Ride
Ind.

Kings Edgehill
TrailFlow

Ind.

Team

Cyclesmith

Plate

659
656
668
657
301

Plate

684
685

Plate

601
604
612
603
607
609

613

Plate

633

Time

21:33
21:40
22:55
30:37
42:05

Time

23:40
33:25

Time

28:07
28:35
29:22
31:57
37:00
112:47

20:08 one lap

Time

43:40



U17 Boys: Three laps

1

DNF

Racer:
Tim Shea

Elijah Belliveau

U17 Girls: Three laps

Racer:

Jenessa Rathgeber

Mens C: Three laps
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DNF

Racer:

Jeff Sangster
Leigh Pettipas
Darrin Belliveau
Daniel Cook
Craig Bezanson

Patrick Vandermeulen

Derek Ozon
Barron Rygiel

Trent Bates

Mens B: Four laps
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Racer:

Noah Patriquin
Dave Marshall
Chris Price

Isaac Benvie
Benjamin Cumming
Paul Machan

Greg Tandrow
Andrew Myatt

Team
Pictou County

Bike Monkey

Team

Bike Monkey

Team

Cyclesmith
Ind.

Bike Monkey
Bicycles Plus
Cyclesmith
Bike Monkey
Cyclesmith
Ind.

Bike Monkey

Team

Bike Monkey
TrailFlow / VS&C
O’Regan Subaru
Bike Monkey
Bike Monkey
Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Plate

501

554

Plate

581

Plate

404
432
411
417
413
430
414
406

412

Plate

159
669
179
183
154
187
153
152

Time

1:03:39

Time

1:25:30

Time

1:03:00
1:07:08
1:07:52
1:08:18
1:09:02
1:11:52
1:24:10
1:31:29

Time

1:11:35
1:12:36
1:13:30
1:13:43
1:14:52
1:21:13
1:22:09
1:35:26



DNF Benjamin Hewins Valley Stove 180



Womens B: Three laps

2

Racer:

Zuzana Ecerova
Janelle Knickle

Mens A: Six laps.
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Racer:

Martin Austin
Terry Tomlin
Jeff Sims

Liam Whitman
Colin Ward
Keith Croucher

Womens A: Four laps.

Racer:

Carolyn Towell
Lisa Mclnnis
lola doucet

Team

Cyclesmith

O’Reagans Subaru

Team

Oakley Atlantic
Oakley Atlantic
Bike Monkey
Bike Monkey
O’Regans Subaru
Tipsy Toad Farm

Team

Bike Monkey
Ind.
TrailFlow

Plate

257
261

Plate

679
40
10
17
41

Plate

103
110
108

Time

1:30:05
1:33:16

Time

1:37:24
1:37:26
1:45:32
1:46:32
1:54:04
1:54:45

Time

1:32:14
1:38:38
1:45:11



XC Eliminator Race, Monday September

Race held at Burgher Hill 4X track. Race started at the base of the hill then you sprint
up to the top, ride down the four cross track and across the base of the hill to the finish.
It was really, really fun. You missed out!

Qualifications:
Racer: Team Time (m/s/ms)

1 Ueli Albert Ind. 1:10:00
2 Ryan Lindh TrailFlow 1:10:84
3 Dave Marshall TrailFlow / VS&C 1:11:47
( ON DH bikes)

1 Michelle Marcinkiewicz TrailFlow 1:27:50
2 Will Fleming Kings Edgehill 1:34:50

Group 1 Final Results

Racer: Team
1 Dave Marshall TrailFlow / VS&C
2 Ueli Albert Ind.
3 Ryan Lindh TrailFlow

Group 2 on DH bikes:

Racer: Team

1 Will Fleming Kings Edgehill
2 Michelle Marcinkiewicz TrailFlow



